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Module 2006 Social participation 

Variable name 
Code Target variable 

 
Basic Data 
 

RB030 ID number  
Personal ID  
Personal identification number (PID) 

    PS005 0+(Format 2.5) 
Personal cross-sectional weight 
Weight 

 
Participation in cultural events 
 
PS010  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Number of times going to the cinema 
None 
1-3 times 
4-6 times 
7-12 times  
More than 12 times 

PS010_F 1 
-1 

Variable is filled  
Missing 

PS020  
 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Number of times going to live 
performances (plays, concerts, operas, 
ballet and dance performances) 
None 
1-3 times 
4-6 times 
7-12 times  
More than 12 times 

PS020_F 1 
-1 

Variable is filled  
Missing 

PS030  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Number of visits to cultural sites  
None 
1-3 times 
4-6 times 
7-12 times  
More than 12 times 

PS030_F 1 
-1 

Variable is filled  
Missing 

PS040  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Number of times attending live sport 
events 
None 
1-3 times 
4-6 times 
7-12 times  
More than 12 times 

 



 
Module 2006 Social participation 

Variable name 
Code Target variable 

 
Integration with relatives, friends and neighbours 
 

PS050 

 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Frequency of getting together with 
relatives 
Daily 
Every week (not every day) 
Several times a month (not every week) 
Once a month 
At least once a year  (less than once a 
month) 
Never 

PS050_F 
-1 
-1 
-2 

Variable is filled  
Missing  
N/A (no relatives) 

PS060 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Frequency of getting together with 
friends 
Daily 
Every week  (not every day) 
Several times a month (not every week) 
Once a month 
At least once a year  (less than once a 
month) 
Never 

PS060_F 
-1 
-1 
-2 

Variable is filled  
Missing  
N/A (no friends) 

PS070 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Frequency of contacts with relatives 
Daily 
Every week  (not every day) 
Several times a month (not every week) 
Once a month 
At least once a year  (less than once a 
month) 
Never 

PS070_F 
-1 
-1 
-2 

Variable is filled  
Missing  
N/A (no relatives) 

PS080 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Frequency of contacts with friends 
Daily 
Every week  (not every day) 
Several times a month (not every week) 
Once a month 
At least once a year  (less than once a 
month) 
Never 

PS080_F 
-1 
-1 
-2 

Variable is filled  
Missing  
N/A (no friends) 



 
Module 2006 Social participation 

Variable name 
Code Target variable 

 
Integration with relatives, friends and neighbours 
 

PS090 

 
 

1 
2 

Ability to ask any relative, friend or 
neighbour for help 
Yes  
No 

PS090_F 
-1 
-1 
-2 

Variable is filled  
Missing  
N/A (no relatives, friends, neighbours ) 

PS100 

 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
 

6 

Participation in informal voluntary 
activities 
Daily 
Every week  (not every day) 
Several times a month (not every week) 
Once a month 
At least once a year  (less than once a 
month) 
Never 

PS100_F 1 
-1 

Variable is filled  
Missing 

PS110 

 
 

1 
2 

Participation in activities of political 
parties or trade unions  
Yes 
 No 

PS110_F 1 
-1 

Variable is filled  
Missing 

PS120 

 
 

1 
2 

Participation in activities of professional 
associations  
Yes 
 No 

PS120_F 1 
-1 

Variable is filled  
Missing 

PS130 

 
 

1 
2 

Participation in activities of churches or 
other religious organisations  
Yes 
 No 

PS130_F 1 
-1 

Variable is filled  
Missing 

PS140 

 
 

1 
2 

Participation in activities of recreational 
groups or organisations  
Yes 
 No 

PS140_F 1 
-1 

Variable is filled  
Missing 

PS150 

 
 

1 
2 

Participation in activities of charitable 
organisations  
Yes 
 No 



 
Module 2006 Social participation 

Variable name 
Code Target variable 

 
Integration with relatives, friends and neighbours 
 

PS150_F 1 
-1 

Variable is filled  
Missing 

PS160 

 
 

1 
2 

Participation in activities of other groups 
or organisations  
Yes 
 No 

PS160_F 1 
-1 

Variable is filled  
Missing 

 


