

GENERAL SECRETARIAT OF
THE NATIONAL STATISTICAL
SERVICE OF GREECE
GENERAL DIRECTORATE OF STATISTICAL

GENERAL DIRECTORATE OF STATISTICA SURVEYS DIVISION OF POPULATION AND LABOUR MARKET STATISTICS HOUSEHOLDS' SURVEYS UNIT

STATISTICS ON INCOME AND LIVING CONDITIONS (EU-SILC) 2006

SOCIAL PARTICIPATION

DESCRIPTION OF SECONDARY TARGET VARIABLES

Voriable nome	Module 2006	Social participation
Variable name	Code	Target variable

Basic Data

RB030	ID number	Personal ID Personal identification number (PID)
PS005	0+(Format 2.5)	Personal cross-sectional weight Weight

Participation in cultural events

PS010		Number of times going to the cinema
	1	None
	2	1-3 times
	3	4-6 times
	4	7-12 times
	5	More than 12 times
PS010_F	1	Variable is filled
	-1	Missing
PS020		Number of times going to live
		performances (plays, concerts, operas,
		ballet and dance performances)
	1	None
	2	1-3 times
	3	4-6 times
	4	7-12 times
	5	More than 12 times
PS020_F	1	Variable is filled
_	-1	Missing
PS030		Number of visits to cultural sites
	1	None
	2	1-3 times
	3	4-6 times
	4	7-12 times
	5	More than 12 times
PS030_F	1	Variable is filled
	-1	Missing
PS040		Number of times attending live sport
	1	events
	1 2	None
	3	1-3 times
		4-6 times
	4 5	7-12 times
	3	More than 12 times

Variable name	Module 2006	Social participation
	Code	Target variable

Integration with relatives, friends and neighbours

		Frequency of getting together with
		relatives
		Daily
	1	Every week (not every day)
PS050	2	Several times a month (not every week)
	3	Once a month
	4	At least once a year (less than once a
	5	month)
	6	Never
	-1	Variable is filled
PS050_F	-1	Missing
_	-2	N/A (no relatives)
		Frequency of getting together with
		friends
		Daily
	1	Every week (not every day)
PS060	2	Several times a month (not every week)
	3	Once a month
	4	At least once a year (less than once a
	5	month)
	6	Never
	-1	Variable is filled
PS060_F	-1	Missing
_	-2	N/A (no friends)
		Frequency of contacts with relatives
		Daily
	1	Every week (not every day)
DG0=0	2	Several times a month (not every week)
PS070	3	Once a month
	4	At least once a year (less than once a
	5	month)
	6	Never
	-1	Variable is filled
PS070_F	-1	Missing
	-2	N/A (no relatives)
		Frequency of contacts with friends
		Daily
	1	Every week (not every day)
DG CCC	2	Several times a month (not every week)
PS080	3	Once a month
	4	At least once a year (less than once a
	5	month)
	6	Never
	-1	Variable is filled
PS080_F	-1	Missing
	-2	N/A (no friends)

Variable name	Module 2006	Social participation
Variable name	Code	Target variable

Integration with relatives, friends and neighbours

		Ability to ask any relative, friend or
PS090	_	neighbour for help
15070	1	Yes
	2	No
	-1	Variable is filled
PS090_F	-1	Missing
	-2	N/A (no relatives, friends, neighbours)
		Participation in informal voluntary
		activities
	1	Daily
	2	Every week (not every day)
PS100	3	Several times a month (not every week)
	4	Once a month
	5	At least once a year (less than once a
		month)
	6	Never
DC100 E	1	Variable is filled
PS100_F	-1	Missing
		Participation in activities of political
DC110		parties or trade unions
PS110	1	Yes
	2	No
DC440 F	1	Variable is filled
PS110_F	-1	Missing
		Participation in activities of profession
		associations
PS120	1	Yes
	2	No
	<u> </u>	Variable is filled
PS120_F	<u>-</u> -1	Missing
	<u> </u>	Participation in activities of churches of
		other religious organisations
PS130	1	Yes
	$\overset{1}{2}$	No
	1	Variable is filled
PS130_F	-1	Missing
	-1	Participation in activities of recreation
PS140	1	groups or organisations Yes
	1	
	2	No Variable is filled
PS140_F	1	Variable is filled
_	-1	Missing
		Participation in activities of charitable
PS150		organisations
- ~	1	Yes
	2	No

Variable name	Module 2006	Social participation
variable name	Code	Target variable

Integration with relatives, friends and neighbours

DC150 E	1	Variable is filled
PS150_F	-1	Missing
		Participation in activities of other groups
PS160		or organisations
F5100	1	Yes
	2	No
DC160 E	1	Variable is filled
PS160_F	-1	Missing